
                 MSHSL Section 4A Track & Field Championships                   
                              Macalester College                                
                           St. Paul, MN  - 6/4/2011                             
                                    Results                                     
  
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash 
======================================================================================= 
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times 
 Meet Record: # 10.91  1999        Erik Sorensen                                
                11.40  QUAL 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims        Wind H# 
======================================================================================= 
Preliminaries 
  1   323 Clark, Calvin       12 SP Humbolt             11.16      11.14QQUAL    NWI  1  
  2     8 Bedingham, John     12 Minnehaha Ac           11.38      11.27QQUAL    NWI  2  
  3    10 Simmons, Asante     11 Minnehaha Ac           11.55      11.49Q        NWI  1  
  4   169 Klaustermeier, Ale  12 Mayer Luther           11.71      11.53Q        NWI  2  
  5   167 Watkins, Ryan       11 Maranatha Ch           11.81      11.58q        NWI  2  
  6   170 Vakulskas, Peter    12 Holy Family            11.79      11.73q        NWI  2  
  7    12 Swaray, Erwin       11 Cristo Rey J           11.90      11.76q        NWI  1  
  8   322 Beise, Jack         11 St Croix Luthera       11.95      11.80q        NWI  1  
  9   166 Pellegrene, Sam     11 Providence A           12.01      11.80q        NWI  2  
 10   327 Strandlund, Kendal  10 Household of Fai       11.92      11.86         NWI  2  
 11     7 Robinson, Kasey     11 Breck School           11.83      11.92         NWI  1  
 12    11 Callaway, DeAndre   12 Brooklyn Cen           11.99      11.95         NWI  2  
 13   326 Weaver, Taderio     11 SP Humbolt             11.97      12.00         NWI  1  
 14   168 Bosquez, Chris      12 Maranatha Ch           12.13      12.14         NWI  1  
 15   324 Tensaie, Baeza      10 Concordia              12.06      12.19         NWI  1  
 16   171 Kajunju, Chuma      12 Internationa           12.14      12.32         NWI  2  
 --     9 Deloney, Aaron      11 Minneapolis            11.60        DNS         NWI  1  
 --   325 Cummings, Cameron   11 St Croix Luthera       11.94        DNS         NWI  2  
  
Boys 100 Meter Dash 
=========================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: # 10.91  1999        Erik Sorensen                                
                11.40  QUAL 
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals              Wind Points 
=========================================================================================== 
Finals 
  1   323 Clark, Calvi  12 SP Humbolt             11.14      11.07 QUAL    1.3  12    
  2     8 Bedingham, J  12 Minnehaha Ac           11.27      11.21 QUAL    1.3  10    
  3    10 Simmons, Asa  11 Minnehaha Ac           11.49      11.47         1.3   8    
  4   169 Klaustermeie  12 Mayer Luther           11.53      11.63         1.3   6    
  5   167 Watkins, Rya  11 Maranatha Ch           11.58      11.71         1.3   5    
  6   170 Vakulskas, P  12 Holy Family            11.73      11.72         1.3   4    
  7    12 Swaray, Erwi  11 Cristo Rey J           11.76      11.75         1.3   3    
  8   166 Pellegrene,   11 Providence A           11.80      11.83         1.3   2    
  9   322 Beise, Jack   11 St Croix Luthera       11.80      11.85         1.3   1    
Preliminaries 
 10   327 Strandlund,   10 Household of Fai       11.86                         
 11     7 Robinson, Ka  11 Breck School           11.92                         
 12    11 Callaway, De  12 Brooklyn Cen           11.95                         
 13   326 Weaver, Tade  11 SP Humbolt             12.00                         
 14   168 Bosquez, Chr  12 Maranatha Ch           12.14                         
 15   324 Tensaie, Bae  10 Concordia              12.19                         
 16   171 Kajunju, Chu  12 Internationa           12.32                         
 --     9 Deloney, Aar  11 Minneapolis             DNS                          
 --   325 Cummings, Ca  11 St Croix Luthera        DNS                          
  
Boys 200 Meter Dash 
======================================================================================= 
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times 
 Meet Record: # 21.90  1997        Tom Gerding                                  
                23.01  QUAL 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims        Wind H# 



======================================================================================= 
  1   323 Clark, Calvin       12 SP Humbolt             22.53      22.02QQUAL    NWI  2  
  2   216 Kemmerer, Michael   12 Holy Family            22.51      22.89QQUAL    NWI  1  
  3     8 Bedingham, John     12 Minnehaha Ac           22.74      22.55QQUAL    NWI  2  
  4    45 Tyler, Dontarius    11 Minneapolis            23.35      23.15Q        NWI  1  
  5    46 Gleason, Matt       12 Trinity Scho           23.08      23.20q        NWI  1  
  6    48 Travis, Jonah       12 DeLaSalle              23.64      23.34q        NWI  1  
  7   214 Clark, David        12 Providence A           23.68      23.37q        NWI  1  
  8    10 Simmons, Asante     11 Minnehaha Ac           23.36      23.39q        NWI  2  
  9   382 Stover, Peter       10 Concordia              24.34      23.54q        NWI  1  
 10   379 Ulrich, Ben         11 St Croix Luthera       24.09      23.58         NWI  1  
 11   327 Strandlund, Kendal  10 Household of Fai       23.82      23.60         NWI  1  
 12   193 Walstrom, Drew      11 Watertown-Ma           23.81      23.67         NWI  2  
 13   167 Watkins, Ryan       11 Maranatha Ch           24.11      23.98         NWI  2  
 14   381 Werz, Joe            9 St Croix Luthera       24.14      24.09         NWI  2  
 15   215 Coffey, Cam         12 West Luthera           23.69      24.13         NWI  2  
 16   217 St. Aubin, Dan      12 Watertown-Ma           24.52      24.73         NWI  1  
 17   380 Tshibangu, Reagan   11 St Croix Luthera       25.03      24.96         NWI  2  
 --     9 Deloney, Aaron      11 Minneapolis            23.47        DNS         NWI  2  
  
Boys 200 Meter Dash 
=========================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: # 21.90  1997        Tom Gerding                                  
                23.01  QUAL 
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals              Wind Points 
=========================================================================================== 
Finals 
  1   323 Clark, Calvi  12 SP Humbolt             22.02      21.85#QUAL    1.6  12    
  2     8 Bedingham, J  12 Minnehaha Ac           22.55      22.31 QUAL    1.6  10    
  3   216 Kemmerer, Mi  12 Holy Family            22.89      22.43 QUAL    1.6   8    
  4    45 Tyler, Donta  11 Minneapolis            23.15      22.99 QUAL    1.6   6    
  5    46 Gleason, Mat  12 Trinity Scho           23.20      23.04         1.6   5    
  6    48 Travis, Jona  12 DeLaSalle              23.34      23.41         1.6   4    
  7   214 Clark, David  12 Providence A           23.37      23.49         1.6   3    
  8    10 Simmons, Asa  11 Minnehaha Ac           23.39      23.77         1.6   2    
  9   382 Stover, Pete  10 Concordia              23.54      24.19         1.6   1    
Preliminaries 
 10   379 Ulrich, Ben   11 St Croix Luthera       23.58                         
 11   327 Strandlund,   10 Household of Fai       23.60                         
 12   193 Walstrom, Dr  11 Watertown-Ma           23.67                         
 13   167 Watkins, Rya  11 Maranatha Ch           23.98                         
 14   381 Werz, Joe      9 St Croix Luthera       24.09                         
 15   215 Coffey, Cam   12 West Luthera           24.13                         
 16   217 St. Aubin, D  12 Watertown-Ma           24.73                         
 17   380 Tshibangu, R  11 St Croix Luthera       24.96                         
 --     9 Deloney, Aar  11 Minneapolis             DNS                          
  
Boys 400 Meter Dash 
==============================================================================================
===== 
 Meet Record: # 48.32  1997        Tom Gerding                                  
                50.44  QUAL 
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        H# 
Points 
==============================================================================================
===== 
Finals 
  1   323 Clark, Calvi  12 SP Humbolt             50.66      49.35 QUAL              2  12    
  2   356 Ryan, Tim     12 St Croix Luthera       51.34      50.89                   2  10    
  3    45 Tyler, Donta  11 Minneapolis            53.53      51.04                   2   8    
  4    46 Gleason, Mat  12 Trinity Scho           51.50      51.19                   2   6    
  5   169 Klaustermeie  12 Mayer Luther           51.65      51.84                   2   5    
  6   190 Costello, Jo  12 West Luthera           52.88      52.63                   2   4    
  7    48 Travis, Jona  12 DeLaSalle              52.82      52.75                   2   3    
  8   193 Walstrom, Dr  11 Watertown-Ma           52.85      53.05                   2   2    
  9    43 Simmons, Luc  11 Blake School           53.87      53.27                   1   1    



 10   358 Ferlic, Nola   9 Mounds Park            53.86      53.53                   1  
 11    44 Hastings, Ca   9 Blake School           54.45      54.60                   1  
 12   191 Thompson, Ty  11 Holy Family            54.33      54.92                   1  
 13   189 Heck, Joe     10 Providence A           54.87      54.97                   1  
 14   192 Monahan, Bri  10 Holy Family            55.32      55.01                   1  
 15    47 Ratcliff, Na  10 Brooklyn Cen           54.40      55.46                   1  
 16   327 Strandlund,   10 Household of Fai       53.34      59.02                   2  
 --   325 Cummings, Ca  11 St Croix Luthera       54.09        DNS                   1  
 --   357 Nguyen, Ben   10 St Croix Luthera       54.28        DNS                   1  
  
Boys 800 Meter Run 
==============================================================================================
===== 
 Meet Record: # 1:55.29  2008        Ned Brady                                  
                1:59.43  QUAL 
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        H# 
Points 
==============================================================================================
===== 
  1    62 Eggers, Jaco  10 Minnehaha Ac         1:58.67    1:59.17 QUAL              2  12    
  2   208 Holasek, Wes  11 Holy Family          2:03.56    1:59.51                   2  10    
  3    65 Duncan, Owen  11 Blake School         2:03.56    2:01.75                   2   8    
  4   372 Mohamud, Abd  11 SP Humbolt           2:09.74    2:08.72                   2   6    
  5   375 Rollins, Cal  12 New Life             2:06.72    2:08.74                   2   5    
  6   374 Waterfield,   11 St. Agnes            2:09.82    2:10.05                   2   4    
  7   371 Haugen, Nate  10 St Croix Luthera     2:12.45    2:11.70                   1   3    
  8   206 Fredrickson,  10 Mayer Luther         2:11.15    2:12.09                   1   2    
  9    63 Lind, Mark    10 Minnehaha Ac         2:07.61    2:12.55                   2   1    
 10   207 Graczyk, Eva  12 Holy Family          2:13.07    2:13.53                   1  
 11    36 Taylor-Lloyd  11 Brooklyn Cen         2:09.92    2:14.16                   2  
 12   205 Killion, Rya  11 Providence A         2:16.59    2:14.80                   1  
 13   210 Fails, Caleb  10 Watertown-Ma         2:16.14    2:15.30                   1  
 14   209 Wintroath, L  10 Holy Family          2:14.29    2:16.97                   1  
 15    64 Herkert, Ale  10 Blake School         2:13.43    2:17.79                   1  
 16   373 Stout, Noah    8 Math & Science       2:14.91    2:18.36                   1  
 17   350 Warneke, Dar  11 Household of Fai     2:09.94    2:22.73                   2  
 --    61 Beckman, Zac  10 DeLaSalle            2:10.39        DNS                   1  
  
Boys 1600 Meter Run 
==============================================================================================
== 
 Meet Record: # 4:23.99  1995        Kris Weum                                  
                4:27.29  QUAL 
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        
Points 
==============================================================================================
== 
  1   347 Ferlic, Maso  12 Mounds Park          4:17.67    4:24.44 QUAL              12    
  2   348 Zeller, Stev  11 Concordia            4:37.74    4:36.18                   10    
  3   181 Orlow, Jense  11 Holy Family          4:38.11    4:36.37                    8    
  4    35 Clark, Brand  11 Blake School         4:40.40    4:39.56                    6    
  5   350 Warneke, Dar  11 Household of Fai     4:43.35    4:44.35                    5    
  6   346 Beck, Erik    12 Mounds Park          4:43.58    4:45.16                    4    
  7   345 McDermott, M  10 St Croix Luthera     4:46.62    4:53.02                    3    
  8   179 Manciu, Nick   9 Providence A         4:54.84    4:54.58                    2    
  9   349 Siekmeier, A  12 Math & Science       4:47.01    4:59.14                    1    
 10    36 Taylor-Lloyd  11 Brooklyn Cen         4:58.07    4:59.80                   
 11    34 Wagner, Etha   9 Minnehaha Ac         4:49.00    5:00.04                   
 12   182 Williams, To  10 Holy Family          4:57.99    5:01.95                   
 13    33 Ubel, Camero  11 Minnehaha Ac         5:00.18    5:02.01                   
 14    32 Brown, Nate   12 Minnehaha Ac         4:52.84    5:03.50                   
 15   183 Fails, Casey  10 Watertown-Ma         4:52.20    5:03.87                   
 16   178 Reschenberg,   9 Providence A         5:01.14    5:03.98                   
 17    31 Thyr, Nichol  10 Breck School         5:04.03    5:04.92                   
 18   180 Muchow, Alex   9 Maranatha Ch         5:06.76    5:25.69                   
  



Boys 3200 Meter Run 
==============================================================================================
== 
 Meet Record: # 9:38.27  6/5/2010    Mason Ferlic, MoundsPkAcad                 
                9:46.40  QUAL 
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        
Points 
==============================================================================================
== 
  1   347 Ferlic, Maso  12 Mounds Park          9:45.35    9:31.54#QUAL              12    
  2   181 Orlow, Jense  11 Holy Family         10:18.60    9:35.42#QUAL              10    
  3    35 Clark, Brand  11 Blake School         9:50.31    9:42.15 QUAL               8    
  4   348 Zeller, Stev  11 Concordia            9:58.00    9:58.68                    6    
  5   390 Siekmeier, J  10 Math & Science      10:12.55   10:01.23                    5    
  6    34 Wagner, Etha   9 Minnehaha Ac        10:33.90   10:04.73                    4    
  7   391 Destache, Mi   8 SP Academy           9:58.15   10:05.03                    3    
  8    74 Brown, Luke   10 Minnehaha Ac        10:14.71   10:20.96                    2    
  9   345 McDermott, M  10 St Croix Luthera    10:35.53   10:21.72                    1    
 10   225 Greenhagen,   10 Mayer Luther        10:31.75   10:24.17                   
 11   183 Fails, Casey  10 Watertown-Ma        10:42.88   10:33.93                   
 12    73 Billig, Neal  10 DeLaSalle           10:37.06   10:48.65                   
 13    76 Edinburgh, Z  10 Blake School        10:42.01   10:49.16                   
 14   224 Flanders, JP   9 Providence A        11:00.85   10:56.36                   
 15   227 Erickson, Ty   9 Providence A        11:01.49   10:56.64                   
 16   389 Dahlberg, Ke   9 Mounds Park         10:38.75   11:04.82                   
 17   226 Hanel, Alex   11 Holy Family         10:59.36   11:12.80                   
 --    75 Ferris, Mich   9 Minnehaha Ac        10:37.99        DNS                   
  
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
======================================================================================= 
9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times 
 Meet Record: # 14.65  1997        David Mayhew                                 
                15.64  QUAL 
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims        Wind H# 
======================================================================================= 
Preliminaries 
  1   337 Otto, Daniel        11 New Life               16.04      16.21Q        NWI  1  
  2   155 Chapa, Matt         12 Mayer Luther           17.32      17.17Q        NWI  2  
  3   333 Stob, Nate          12 St Croix Luthera       16.54      16.78Q        NWI  1  
  4   156 Volberding, A.J.    10 West Luthera           17.46      17.77Q        NWI  2  
  5   335 Porch, Mitch        11 Concordia              16.95      16.93q        NWI  1  
  6   334 Prchal, Ben         12 St Croix Luthera       17.77      17.05q        NWI  1  
  7   154 Hoff, Brenden       12 Providence A           17.71      17.60q        NWI  1  
  8   336 Falk, Josh          11 Concordia              18.32      17.70q        NWI  1  
  9    20 Warren, Aaron       10 DeLaSalle              18.11      17.82q        NWI  2  
 10    21 McCarthy, Sam       10 DeLaSalle              17.79      18.02         NWI  2  
 11   338 Schreiner, Mark      9 New Life               18.31      18.03         NWI  2  
 12    19 Barnes, Julian      10 DeLaSalle              18.27      18.16         NWI  2  
 13   158 Phearman, Alex      12 Watertown-Ma           18.23      18.22         NWI  1  
 14    24 Huang, Jerry        12 Brooklyn Cen           18.18      18.46         NWI  1  
 15   157 Nady, Trent         12 Holy Family            17.17      18.48         NWI  2  
 16    23 Woodworth, Blake    12 Blake School           18.12      18.62         NWI  2  
 17   159 Klas, Ian           10 Watertown-Ma           18.58      18.71         NWI  1  
 18    22 Williams, Aaron      9 Minnehaha Ac           19.07      19.38         NWI  2  
  
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
=========================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: # 14.65  1997        David Mayhew                                 
                15.64  QUAL 
    Name              Year School               Prelims     Finals              Wind Points 
=========================================================================================== 
Finals 
  1   337 Otto, Daniel  11 New Life               16.21      15.57 QUAL   -0.6  12    
  2   333 Stob, Nate    12 St Croix Luthera       16.78      16.67        -0.6  10    
  3   334 Prchal, Ben   12 St Croix Luthera       17.05      16.97        -0.6   8    
  4   155 Chapa, Matt   12 Mayer Luther           17.17      16.98        -0.6   6    



  5    20 Warren, Aaro  10 DeLaSalle              17.82      17.77        -0.6   5    
  6   154 Hoff, Brende  12 Providence A           17.60      17.78        -0.6   4    
  7   336 Falk, Josh    11 Concordia              17.70      17.79        -0.6   3    
  8   156 Volberding,   10 West Luthera           17.77      17.89        -0.6   2    
 --   335 Porch, Mitch  11 Concordia              16.93         DQ        -0.6  
Preliminaries 
 10    21 McCarthy, Sa  10 DeLaSalle              18.02                         
 11   338 Schreiner, M   9 New Life               18.03                         
 12    19 Barnes, Juli  10 DeLaSalle              18.16                         
 13   158 Phearman, Al  12 Watertown-Ma           18.22                         
 14    24 Huang, Jerry  12 Brooklyn Cen           18.46                         
 15   157 Nady, Trent   12 Holy Family            18.48                         
 16    23 Woodworth, B  12 Blake School           18.62                         
 17   159 Klas, Ian     10 Watertown-Ma           18.71                         
 18    22 Williams, Aa   9 Minnehaha Ac           19.38                         
  
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 
==============================================================================================
===== 
 Meet Record: # 39.48  1993        Travis Kluegel                               
                40.71  QUAL 
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        H# 
Points 
==============================================================================================
===== 
Finals 
  1   337 Otto, Daniel  11 New Life               42.28      41.45                   2  12    
  2   155 Chapa, Matt   12 Mayer Luther           42.23      42.38                   2  10    
  3   333 Stob, Nate    12 St Croix Luthera       42.50      42.65                   2   8    
  4   362 DiCaprio, Fr  10 SP Academy             44.51      43.67                   2   6    
  5   198 Porter, Andr  12 Internationa           45.22      44.47                   1   5    
  6   363 Allums, Quen  11 Concordia              44.85      44.70                   2   4    
  7    24 Huang, Jerry  12 Brooklyn Cen           44.99      44.92                   2   3    
  8   364 Fauver, John  10 SP Academy             45.65      45.11                   1   2    
  9   154 Hoff, Brende  12 Providence A           44.64      45.21                   2   1    
 10   365 Beasy, Jake   10 Concordia              44.41      45.27                   2  
 11   158 Phearman, Al  12 Watertown-Ma           44.67      45.46                   2  
 12    19 Barnes, Juli  10 DeLaSalle              46.36      45.48                   1  
 13   197 Schneewind,   10 Mayer Luther           46.17      46.41                   1  
 14    55 King, Lars    11 Blake School           47.11      47.59                   1  
 15   159 Klas, Ian     10 Watertown-Ma           46.15      48.15                   1  
 16    54 Akiti, Korle   9 Blake School           46.53      48.53                   1  
 17    22 Williams, Aa   9 Minnehaha Ac           47.35      52.34                   1  
 --    53 Wallace, Ian  11 Minnehaha Ac           48.69        DNS                   1  
  
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 
==============================================================================================
== 
 Meet Record: # 43.33  2004        DeLaSalle                                    
                44.45  QUAL 
    School                                         Seed     Finals                        
Points 
==============================================================================================
== 
  1 Holy Family Catholic                          45.20      44.31 QUAL              12    
     1) 301 Larson, Thomas 11           2) 302 Datta, Paul 10              
     3) 216 Kemmerer, Michael 12        4) 170 Vakulskas, Peter 12         
  2 Brooklyn Center                               44.89      44.54                   10    
     1) 11 Callaway, DeAndre 12         2) 98 Mack, Eddie 12               
     3) 47 Ratcliff, Nate 10            4) 139 Saydee, William 11          
  3 St. Croix Lutheran                            45.38      45.19                    8    
     1) 401 Chernohorsky, David 12      2) 379 Ulrich, Ben 11              
     3) 322 Beise, Jack 11              4) 381 Werz, Joe 9                 
  4 Providence Academy                            46.15      45.83                    6    
     1) 166 Pellegrene, Sam 11          2) 305 White, Conor 8              
     3) 244 Dart, Ryan 11               4) 214 Clark, David 12             



  5 Maranatha Christian Academy                   46.17      45.84                    5    
     1) 167 Watkins, Ryan 11            2) 168 Bosquez, Chris 12           
     3) 233 Jordan, SaVaughn 12         4) 298 Mrutu, Amani 0              
  6 St. Paul Humboldt                             45.72      45.85                    4    
     1) 460 Luster, Julian 12           2) 462 Adams, Cotez 12             
     3) 326 Weaver, Taderio 11          4) 461 Williams, Maurice 12        
  7 DeLaSalle                                     46.58      46.46                    3    
     1) 145 Vaughn, Cody 10             2) 143 Shepherd, Trey 10           
     3) 140 Watkins, Jayson 10          4) 97 Opara, Oscar 10              
  8 Minnehaha Academy                             46.98      46.48                    2    
     1) 146 Anderson, Luke 12           2) 147 Reinhardt, Joel 12          
     3) 103 Scott, Xavier 11            4) 80 Baynard, Keenan 10           
  9 Math and Science Academy                      46.37      46.73                    1    
     1) 438 Hannula, Brady 11           2) 437 Fasbender, Charlie 12       
     3) 436 Ramberg, Shawn 9            4) 414 Mekala, Nirmal 12           
  
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 
==============================================================================================
== 
 Meet Record: # 1:30.08  2004        DeLaSalle                                  
                1:32.18  QUAL 
    School                                         Seed     Finals                        
Points 
==============================================================================================
== 
  1 St. Croix Lutheran                          1:33.83    1:32.82                   12    
     1) 401 Chernohorsky, David 12      2) 379 Ulrich, Ben 11              
     3) 381 Werz, Joe 9                 4) 356 Ryan, Tim 12                
  2 St. Paul Academy & Summit                   1:36.43    1:34.77                   10    
     1) 454 Peterson, Carter 12         2) 455 Olson, Steven 10            
     3) 362 DiCaprio, Francesco 10      4) 456 Gray, Josh 10               
  3 DeLaSalle                                   1:37.28    1:35.29                    8    
     1) 140 Watkins, Jayson 10          2) 143 Shepherd, Trey 10           
     3) 141 Curtiss, Jackson 11         4) 142 Barker, Ross 11             
  4 Providence Academy                          1:36.11    1:36.69                    6    
     1) 189 Heck, Joe 10                2) 154 Hoff, Brenden 12            
     3) 244 Dart, Ryan 11               4) 214 Clark, David 12             
  5 Watertown-Mayer                             1:37.13    1:36.86                    5    
     1) 217 St. Aubin, Dan 12           2) 288 Hix, Nicholas 9             
     3) 287 Scanlon, Matthew 9          4) 193 Walstrom, Drew 11           
  6 Blake School                                1:40.01    1:36.96                    4    
     1) 137 Berg, Marcus 9              2) 138 McKinney, Brandon 11        
     3) 475 Jayasuriya, Ashan           4) 43 Simmons, Lucas 11            
  7 Concordia Academy-Roseville                 1:38.46    1:37.01                    3    
     1) 451 Koehn, Christian 11         2) 452 Heck, Connor 10             
     3) 476 Baeza, Tensaie              4) 382 Stover, Peter 10            
  8 West Lutheran                               1:37.67    1:37.44                    2    
     1) 215 Coffey, Cam 12              2) 290 Stavig, Andrew 9            
     3) 190 Costello, John 12           4) 249 Oneel, Shaun 11             
  9 Brooklyn Center                             1:35.78    1:37.59                    1    
     1) 11 Callaway, DeAndre 12         2) 98 Mack, Eddie 12               
     3) 47 Ratcliff, Nate 10            4) 139 Saydee, William 11          
  
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 
==============================================================================================
== 
 Meet Record: # 3:28.95  1995        St. Paul Academy                           
                3:29.49  QUAL 
    School                                         Seed     Finals                        
Points 
==============================================================================================
== 
  1 Minnehaha Academy                           3:34.03    3:30.33                   12    
     1) 8 Bedingham, John 12            2) 80 Baynard, Keenan 10           
     3) 130 Ferris, Matt 12             4) 62 Eggers, Jacob 10             
  2 Mayer Lutheran                              3:33.54    3:31.16                   10    



     1) 276 Fredrickson, Alex 10        2) 206 Fredrickson, Kyle 10        
     3) 155 Chapa, Matt 12              4) 169 Klaustermeier, Alex 12      
  3 St. Paul Academy & Summit                   3:34.17    3:32.73                    8    
     1) 454 Peterson, Carter 12         2) 455 Olson, Steven 10            
     3) 456 Gray, Josh 10               4) 362 DiCaprio, Francesco 10      
  4 Mounds Park Academy                         3:35.97    3:36.77                    6    
     1) 358 Ferlic, Nolan 9             2) 346 Beck, Erik 12               
     3) 464 Wilson, Connor 11           4) 347 Ferlic, Mason 12            
  5 DeLaSalle                                   3:36.11    3:38.32                    5    
     1) 143 Shepherd, Trey 10           2) 20 Warren, Aaron 10             
     3) 48 Travis, Jonah 12             4) 142 Barker, Ross 11             
  6 Math and Science Academy                    3:36.94    3:39.94                    4    
     1) 436 Ramberg, Shawn 9            2) 414 Mekala, Nirmal 12           
     3) 438 Hannula, Brady 11           4) 437 Fasbender, Charlie 12       
  7 Holy Family Catholic                        3:42.62    3:41.37                    3    
     1) 208 Holasek, Weston 11          2) 191 Thompson, Tyler 11          
     3) 315 Arrett, Will 11             4) 192 Monahan, Brian 10           
  8 Blake School                                3:36.85    3:41.46                    2    
     1) 138 McKinney, Brandon 11        2) 44 Hastings, Cameron 9          
     3) 112 Hinds, Andre 11             4) 43 Simmons, Lucas 11            
  9 International School of Mn/Era              3:46.21    3:47.29                    1    
     1) 171 Kajunju, Chuma 12           2) 251 Qadri, Hatim 11             
     3) 273 Grotenhuis, John 12         4) 246 Docter, Joseph 11           
  
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 
==============================================================================================
== 
 Meet Record: # 8:08.47  2007        DeLaSalle                                  
                8:19.61  QUAL 
    School                                         Seed     Finals                        
Points 
==============================================================================================
== 
  1 Minnehaha Academy                           8:41.56    8:28.61                   12    
     1) 130 Ferris, Matt 12             2) 63 Lind, Mark 10                
     3) 32 Brown, Nate 12               4) 62 Eggers, Jacob 10             
  2 Math and Science Academy                    8:45.60    8:41.53                   10    
     1) 436 Ramberg, Shawn 9            2) 437 Fasbender, Charlie 12       
     3) 390 Siekmeier, Jacob 10         4) 438 Hannula, Brady 11           
  3 Mayer Lutheran                              8:48.09    8:43.57                    8    
     1) 225 Greenhagen, Jesse 10        2) 276 Fredrickson, Alex 10        
     3) 206 Fredrickson, Kyle 10        4) 277 Anenson, Chad 9             
  4 Holy Family Catholic                        8:46.82    8:45.98                    6    
     1) 207 Graczyk, Evan 12            2) 182 Williams, Tony 10           
     3) 279 Curran, James 10            4) 209 Wintroath, Liam 10          
  5 International School of Mn/Era              8:51.21    8:46.48                    5    
     1) 251 Qadri, Hatim 11             2) 273 Grotenhuis, John 12         
     3) 198 Porter, Andrew 12           4) 246 Docter, Joseph 11           
  6 Concordia Academy-Roseville                 9:02.86    9:00.14                    4    
     1) 440 Bodley, Kyle 11             2) 439 Moldenhauer, Drew 11        
     3) 442 Vallin, Joe 9               4) 441 Knox, Caleb 11              
  7 St. Agnes                                   9:03.31    9:06.19                    3    
     1) 443 Hall, Brennan 11            2) 374 Waterfield, Ben 11          
     3) 445 Kueppers, Robert 11         4) 444 Norris, Kevin 11            
  8 Trinity School River Ridge                  9:03.60    9:08.82                    2    
     1) 132 Leighton, Charlie 11        2) 133 Brubaker, JonElliott 11     
     3) 46 Gleason, Matt 12             4) 82 Chalberg, Matt 12            
  9 Blake School                                9:20.17    9:31.20                    1    
     1) 129 McManus, Thomas 10          2) 127 Musel, Jared 11             
     3) 470 Smith, Danny                4) 471 Flanagan, John              
  
Boys High Jump 
==============================================================================================
== 
 Meet Record: #  6-05  2000        Gray,Hokanson,Sorenson                       
              6-03.00  QUAL 



    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        
Points 
==============================================================================================
== 
  1    80 Baynard, Kee  10 Minnehaha Ac         5-10.00    6-01.00                   12    
  2   395 McGhee, Anto  11 St. Agnes            5-08.00    5-11.00                   10    
  3    44 Hastings, Ca   9 Blake School         5-08.00    5-11.00                    8    
  4   333 Stob, Nate    12 St Croix Luthera     5-10.00    5-11.00                    6    
  5    21 McCarthy, Sa  10 DeLaSalle            5-10.00    5-09.00                    5    
  6   236 Hulley, Hunt   9 Watertown-Ma         5-08.00    5-09.00                    4    
  7   235 Lindquist, D  12 Watertown-Ma         5-08.00    5-09.00                    3    
  8   233 Jordan, SaVa  12 Maranatha Ch         5-06.00    5-09.00                    2    
  9   232 Tschumper, A  11 Maranatha Ch         5-04.00    5-09.00                    1    
 10   394 Buller, Jaco   8 St Croix Luthera     5-06.00    5-07.00                   
 11   234 Knott, Andre  12 Watertown-Ma         5-06.00    5-07.00                   
 12    53 Wallace, Ian  11 Minnehaha Ac         5-06.00    5-05.00                   
 12   169 Klaustermeie  12 Mayer Luther         5-02.00    5-05.00                   
 14    81 Jones, Corae  11 Minneapolis          5-06.00    5-05.00                   
 --   396 Strandlund,   11 Household of Fai     5-04.00         NH                   
 --   365 Beasy, Jake   10 Concordia            5-04.00         NH                   
 --    79 Nelson, Demi  11 DeLaSalle            5-08.00        SCR                   
 --   325 Cummings, Ca  11 St Croix Luthera     5-06.00        SCR                   
  
Boys Pole Vault 
==============================================================================================
== 
 Meet Record: # 14-01  2006        Tom Burke                                    
             13-05.00  QUAL 
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        
Points 
==============================================================================================
== 
  1    88 Krieger, Gra  10 Blake School        13-06.00   14-02.00#QUAL              12    
  2   402 Guerin, Matt  12 St Croix Luthera    12-06.00   12-08.00                   10    
  3   335 Porch, Mitch  11 Concordia           12-06.00   12-05.00                    8    
  4   240 Smith, Patri  11 Holy Family         12-00.00   11-11.00                    6    
  5   238 Schneewind,   12 Mayer Luther        10-00.00   11-05.00                    5    
  6   401 Chernohorsky  12 St Croix Luthera    11-06.00   10-11.00                    4    
  7   404 Friberg, Chr  10 Concordia           11-06.00   10-11.00                    3    
  8   336 Falk, Josh    11 Concordia           10-06.00   10-05.00                    2    
  9   241 Schumer, Pet  11 Holy Family          9-00.00   10-05.00                    1    
 10   239 Carlson, Mat  10 Mayer Luther        11-00.00    9-11.00                   
 10    89 Hunnewell, T   9 Blake School        10-06.00    9-11.00                   
 10   197 Schneewind,   10 Mayer Luther         9-00.00    9-11.00                   
 13   403 Marshall, Et   9 St Croix Luthera     9-00.00    9-05.00                   
 --    86 Erdmann, Tho  12 Breck School         8-00.00         NH                   
 --    85 Dorn, Robert  11 Breck School         8-00.00         NH                   
 --    90 Pearce, Josh  11 Trinity Scho         9-00.00        DNS                   
 --    87 Gougeon, Ant   9 Breck School         9-00.00        DNS                   
  
Boys Long Jump 
=========================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: # 22-03.50  2002        Alexis Wright                             
                20-10.00  QUAL 
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals              Wind Points 
=========================================================================================== 
  1    98 Mack, Eddie   12 Brooklyn Cen        19-05.25   20-07.25         1.9  12    
  2   358 Ferlic, Nola   9 Mounds Park         18-09.50   20-00.00         2.9  10    
  3   327 Strandlund,   10 Household of Fai    20-05.75  J20-00.00         3.2   8    
  4    44 Hastings, Ca   9 Blake School        19-06.25   19-11.00        +0.0   6    
  5    20 Warren, Aaro  10 DeLaSalle           19-08.00   19-09.75        -0.1   5    
  6   246 Docter, Jose  11 Internationa        18-08.00   19-06.00         2.6   4    
  7    10 Simmons, Asa  11 Minnehaha Ac        19-08.50   19-04.50         0.1   3    
  8   408 Feng, Michae  12 St Croix Luthera    18-10.50   18-11.25        +0.0   2    
  9    97 Opara, Oscar  10 DeLaSalle           18-11.50   18-10.00         1.3   1    
 10   197 Schneewind,   10 Mayer Luther        18-03.75   18-01.50        -0.7  



 11   217 St. Aubin, D  12 Watertown-Ma        17-10.00   17-08.50        +0.0  
 12   240 Smith, Patri  11 Holy Family         18-01.00   17-04.50        +0.0  
 13   409 Verdeja, Den  12 SP Humbolt          18-05.00   16-11.50        +0.0  
 14   395 McGhee, Anto  11 St. Agnes           19-05.50   16-10.00        +0.0  
 15   381 Werz, Joe      9 St Croix Luthera    18-04.25   16-08.75        +0.0  
 16   244 Dart, Ryan    11 Providence A        18-06.00   16-03.50        -0.1  
 17    46 Gleason, Mat  12 Trinity Scho        19-08.00    8-08.00        -0.3  
 --   245 Leidall, Dan  11 Providence A        18-03.00       FOUL              
  
Boys Triple Jump 
=========================================================================================== 
 Meet Record: # 43-11  5/30/2009   Laquone Robinson, BrookCtr                   
             43-01.00  QUAL 
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals              Wind Points 
=========================================================================================== 
  1   102 Ajaluwa, And   9 DeLaSalle           39-04.50   41-05.00        +0.0  12    
  2   371 Haugen, Nate  10 St Croix Luthera    40-06.50   40-08.25        -0.2  10    
  3   414 Mekala, Nirm  12 Math & Science      40-04.00   40-02.00         0.8   8    
  4   233 Jordan, SaVa  12 Maranatha Ch        37-04.00   39-04.00        -2.1   6    
  5   379 Ulrich, Ben   11 St Croix Luthera    40-03.00   39-03.00         1.0   5    
  6   363 Allums, Quen  11 Concordia           38-07.50   39-00.75         1.3   4    
  7    53 Wallace, Ian  11 Minnehaha Ac        36-06.50   38-11.50         2.6   3    
  8   249 Oneel, Shaun  11 West Luthera        38-01.00   38-10.00        +0.0   2    
  9   335 Porch, Mitch  11 Concordia           39-05.00   38-09.50        -4.7   1    
 10   104 Lee, Isaac    10 Minnehaha Ac        38-01.75   38-06.50        -3.6  
 11   101 Randle, Jame  10 DeLaSalle           37-02.00   37-11.25        -2.3  
 12   250 Carlander, A   9 Internationa        37-08.00   37-07.50         0.7  
 13   103 Scott, Xavie  11 Minnehaha Ac        38-01.00   37-06.00        +0.0  
 13   251 Qadri, Hatim  11 Internationa        37-02.00   37-06.00        -1.0  
 15    21 McCarthy, Sa  10 DeLaSalle           37-04.25   37-05.00        -1.7  
 16   241 Schumer, Pet  11 Holy Family         37-00.00   36-10.50         0.5  
 17   413 Haugen, Zach  10 St Croix Luthera    36-09.50   36-01.25         1.7  
 18   155 Chapa, Matt   12 Mayer Luther        36-10.00   35-07.00        -2.1  
  
Boys Shot Put 
==============================================================================================
== 
 Meet Record: # 54-05  1992        Mark Tangen                                  
             51-04.00  QUAL 
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        
Points 
==============================================================================================
== 
  1   114 Smith, Corri  12 Minneapolis         50-08.50   49-01.00                   12    
  2   430 Burstein, Na  11 Mounds Park         47-05.00   46-04.25                   10    
  3   261 Sheehan, Rya  11 Holy Family         43-09.25   44-08.75                    8    
  4   266 Byrnes, Conn  10 Holy Family         40-03.75   43-05.50                    6    
  5   431 Tillman, Jer  11 SP Humbolt          42-09.00   42-09.75                    5    
  6   110 Stoll-Green,  11 DeLaSalle           41-11.00   42-08.50                    4    
  7   111 Thomas, Jona  12 Minnehaha Ac        42-10.00   42-06.00                    3    
  8   120 Jones, Joshu  10 Minneapolis         38-04.00   42-04.00                    2    
  9   429 Montgomery,   11 St Croix Luthera    43-02.00   41-08.50                    1    
 10   258 Warren, Mich  10 Providence A        38-06.25   40-09.50                   
 11   424 Willett, Ben  11 Mounds Park         39-11.00   39-11.25                   
 12   157 Nady, Trent   12 Holy Family         42-04.75   38-09.75                   
 13   432 Paulson, Dav  10 Concordia           39-09.00   38-08.25                   
 14   422 Fischer, Bra  11 St Croix Luthera    42-05.00   38-06.00                   
 15   119 Otteson, Edw  12 Brooklyn Cen        37-11.50   37-00.25                   
 16   262 Donahue, Jes  12 Watertown-Ma        35-03.00   36-05.50                   
 17   118 Carter, Jami  11 Blake School        38-08.00   35-01.75                   
 18   265 Diedrick, Ma   9 Mayer Luther        34-10.75   33-06.00                   
  
Boys Discus Throw 
==============================================================================================
== 
 Meet Record: # 155-05  2001        John Kruger                                 



                149-03  QUAL 
    Name              Year School                  Seed     Finals                        
Points 
==============================================================================================
== 
  1   112 Hinds, Andre  11 Blake School          135-04  152-01.00 QUAL              12    
  2   111 Thomas, Jona  12 Minnehaha Ac          113-07  134-04.00                   10    
  3   261 Sheehan, Rya  11 Holy Family           121-05  129-04.00                    8    
  4   157 Nady, Trent   12 Holy Family           110-02  124-09.00                    6    
  5   258 Warren, Mich  10 Providence A          124-06  122-04.00                    5    
  6   421 Nelson, Matt  11 SP Academy            124-04  117-07.00                    4    
  7   422 Fischer, Bra  11 St Croix Luthera      133-01  117-03.00                    3    
  8   326 Weaver, Tade  11 SP Humbolt            115-06  113-04.00                    2    
  9   424 Willett, Ben  11 Mounds Park           113-06  112-04.00                    1    
 10   115 Williams, Je  11 Minneapolis           110-10  111-08.00                   
 11   423 Zoellner, Se  11 St Croix Luthera      118-07  104-08.00                   
 11   113 Hoops, Jake    9 Blake School          115-10  104-08.00                   
 13   110 Stoll-Green,  11 DeLaSalle             126-01  103-11.00                   
 14   114 Smith, Corri  12 Minneapolis           113-07  103-07.00                   
 15   262 Donahue, Jes  12 Watertown-Ma          105-01  102-06.00                   
 16   425 Michaud, Mat  10 New Life              120-11   94-04.00                   
 17   260 Christian, T  12 Maranatha Ch          102-07   93-03.00                   
 18   259 Wiebusch, Tr   8 Providence A          104-02   90-08.00                   
  
  
  
                    Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored 
=============================================================================== 
    1) Minnehaha Academy          106        2) St. Croix Lutheran        105    
    3) Holy Family Catholic        96        4) Blake School               68    
    5) DeLaSalle                   55        5) Mounds Park Academy        55    
    7) St. Paul Humboldt           53        8) Mayer Lutheran             52    
    9) Concordia Academy-Rosevill  49       10) St. Paul Academy & Summit  33    
   11) Providence Academy          29       11) New Life Academy/Bethany   29    
   11) Math and Science Academy    29       14) Minneapolis North Communi  28    
   15) Brooklyn Center             26       16) Maranatha Christian Acade  19    
   17) St. Agnes                   17       18) International School of M  15    
   19) Watertown-Mayer             14       20) Trinity School River Ridg  13    
   20) Christ's Household Faith    13       22) West Lutheran              10    
   23) Cristo Rey Jesuit School     3                                            
 


